Unit 6 Enterprise Business Estate,
Whitewall Road, Medway City Estate.
Rochester, Kent. ME2 4LQ
Tel: 01634 712222 Fax: 01634 712121
Email: info@starsupplies.co.uk
Eximius Spur Type Twin Slot Shelving by Star Supplies Hardware Ltd
With an ever increasing emphasis being placed on healthcare, in particular food hygiene
and domestic environments, Star Supplies Hardware are pleased to announce the launch of
a range of shelving with an anti bacterial coating.
Suitable for
Healthcare facilities, Hospitals, Schools, Local authorities, Offices,
Commercial applications, Food preparation areas
List  Discount 55%  Nett
EXM-B120-WH 120mm white bracket  £0.89   £0.49   £0.40
EXM-B170-WH 170mm white bracket  £1.02   £0.56   £0.46
EXM-B220-WH 220mm white bracket  £1.58   £0.87   £0.71
EXM-B270-WH 270mm white bracket  £1.67   £0.92   £0.75
EXM-B320-WH 320mm white bracket  £1.91   £1.05   £0.86
EXM-B370-WH 370mm white bracket  £2.11   £1.16   £0.95
EXM-B470-WH 470mm white bracket  £3.62   £1.99   £1.63
EXM-B610-WH 610mm white bracket  £5.53   £3.04   £2.49
EXM-RB370-WH 370mm reinforced bracket  £5.16   £2.84   £2.32
EXM-RB470-WH 470mm reinforced bracket  £5.89   £3.24   £2.65
EXM-RB610-WH 610mm reinforced bracket  £7.87   £4.33   £3.54
EXM-BE-200-WH 200mm x 120mm bookend £1.51   £0.83   £0.68
EXM-U170-WH 170mm white upright  £0.73   £0.40   £0.33
EXM-U430-WH 430mm white upright  £1.78   £0.98   £0.80
EXM-U710-WH 710mm white upright  £2.93   £1.61   £1.32
EXM-U1000-WH 1000mm white upright  £3.87   £2.13   £1.74
EXM-U1220-WH 1220mm white upright  £4.78   £2.63   £2.15
EXM-U1600-WH 1600mm white upright  £6.29   £3.46   £2.83
EXM-U1980-WH 1980mm white upright  £7.60   £4.18   £3.42
EXM-U2400-WH 2400mm white upright  £9.09   £5.00   £4.09